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IXABOO MEXICAN RESTAURANT

1196 NE Douglas St.

Lee's Summit, MO 64086

RELEASED FOR
CONSTRUCTION

As Noted on Plans Review

Development Services Department

Digitall d by Jpe Fi ! I i i
Dialy sined oy peFrosge | ee’'s Summit, Missouri

Joe Frogge Sesneeas deiiae 10/20/2023

ASBUILT FOR CITY SUBMISSION
09/15/23

Date: 2023.10.20
09:16:26-05'00"

CODE DATA

—BUSINESS —DINING AREA 100
F CESTROONS EXISTING T0 SQUARE FOOTAGE: 436 SF SQUARE FOOTAGE: 599 SF
JANITOR'S REMAIN. NO WORK OCCUPANT TYPE: BUSINESS OCCUPANT TYPE: ASSEMBLY (UNCONCENTRATED) Tenant's Name: XABOO MEXICAN RESTAURANT
CLOSET OCCUPANCY LOAD: 3 OCCUPANCY LOAD: 40 NOTE: ASBUILT FLOOR PLAN REFLECTS Sauare Footage: p—
{104 ] EXISTING CONDITIONS ONLY. PLAN quare Footage: !
DOES NOT INDICATE ANY NEW WORK. Qccupant Load: ‘ 2
Construction Type: f 5B} A
Occupancy Classification: B
Sprinklered: YES
Fire Alarm System: EXISTING
Current Building Codes Enforced
MEN' OMEN: By City of Lee's Summit: 2018 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE
2018 INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE
103 102 2018 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE
2018 INTERNATIONAL FUEL GAS CODE
2018 INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL CODE
2018 INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE
2017 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE
% = ICC/ANSI A117.1-2009, ACCESSIBLE AND USABLE BUILDINGS AND FACILITIES
E | 105 |
LEGEND
A 0 REMAIN. NO WORK
53-21
= COMIMON PATH OF TRAVEL
I = 61-6" <100-0" - PISTING SUITE
EXISTING AVEREX KP 375 WET
CHEMICAL FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM m DUSTING BAR COUNTE ' AREA OF ASSEMBLY
FOR ECONAIR EXHAUST HOOD
7
REFRIGERATOR AREA OF COMMERCIAL KITCHEN
E REFRIGERATED
ECONAIR EXHAUST HOOD M&RE : : -PREP g X ExTsiaN (BaSTING
o o
5 AUDIO/MISUAL FIRE ALARM DEVICE - WALL
D MOUNTED (EXISTING)
CEILING MOUNTED DUAL HEAD EMERGENCY LIGHT
BACK KITCHEN 105 L FRONT KITCHEN 106 L4 \WiTHEVERGENCY BATTERY (EXISTING)
SQUARE FOOTAGE: 383 SF SQUARE FOOTAGE: 169 SF
OCCUPANT TYPE: KITCHENS, COMMERCIAL OCCUPANT TYPE: KITCHENS, COMMERCIAL @ FIRE EXTINGUISHER (EXISTING)
OCCUPANCY LOAD: 2 OCCUPANCY LOAD: 1 FIRE ALARM PULL STATION (4STING)
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@HMN

architects

7400 W. 110th Street, Suite 200
Overland Park, Kansas 66210
913.451.9075 phone
913.451.9080 fax
hmnarchitects.com

ASBUILT FOR CITY SUBMISSION
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XABOO MEXICAN RESTAURANT

20012.23.003

Joe Murrell Cantrell, Architect
License #: A-6475

Date: 09/15/23

& Issue Date
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